SPECIFICATIONS
EWP-R SERIES
The EWP Series pumps are sealed
and rated to an IP66 protection
class (water and dust-proof) even
without the chemical splash guard.
Rugged Housing
Flexible Installation

chemical delivery applications.
CAPACITY/PRESSURE RATING
ORDERING INFORMATION
1. Auto Degassing Valve reduces output by approximately 20%.
2. FC/TC/SH in 420 F size – Output is derated to 410mL/min.
CE   Alumina ceramic      EPDM   Ethylene propylene diene monomer
FKM           Fluoroelastomer       GFRPP     Glass fiber reinforced polypropylene
PE   Polyethylene       PTFE   Polytetrafluoroethylene
PCTFE Polychlorotrifluoroethylene     PVC   Polyvinylchloride (translucent)
PVDF Polyvinylidenefluoride      HC             Hastelloy C276
EWP 038B VC 07 N US R
Pump Series Capacity /
Pressure
Liquid
End
Connect
Size
- -
Power Cord /
Rating
Options Control
Unit
SAFETY CERTIFICATIONS
LIQUID END MATERIALS
The EWP metering pumps
are tested by Intertek to
UL and CSA standards.
EWP = Electronic metering pump series
with digital display and multi-parameter control
(adjustable to 360 strokes per minute)
CAPACITY/PRESSURE RATING
See chart on this page
LIQUID END
See chart on this page
CONNECTION SIZE
07 = 1/4” ID x 3/8” OD
08 = 3/8” ID x 1/2” OD
XX = Other sizes available on request
OPTIONS
N = None
M = Multifunction Valve is supplied in place of the
manual air vent valve. Available on all size pumps
and liquid ends except FC, SH or combined with
the Auto Degassing Valve option.
VOLTAGE/POWER CORD
US = 115VAC, 50/60 Hz
UH = 230VAC, 50/60 Hz
BR = Brazil 220VAC, 50/60Hz
CONTROL MODULE UNIT
R = DIGITAL speed control (1-360strokes/minute)
with programmable ANALOG, Digital Pulse, and
Batch EXTERNAL control.
ACCESSORIES
All EWP-R pumps also include a manual air vent
valve with the exception of FC liquid ends. All
pumps include one foot valve, one injection valve,
20 feet of polyethylene tubing and one ceramic
weight (with the exceptionof SH models). EWP-R
pumps include the display splash guard and a
wall/base mounting plate.
PUMP SERIES
DIMENSIONS
Note 1: When using Digital control (Mult/DIV), the pump’s maximum stroke rate is limited to the stroke rate setting in the